Programme
1 243UID001
2 243U1D002
3 243UiD003
4  243UID004
5 243UID005
6  243UID006
7  243UID007
8  243UID008
9  243UID009
10  243U1D010
11  243UID011
12 243UID012
13 243UID013
14  243UID014
15  243UID015
16 243UID016
17  243UID017

Provisional Result
- DISCLAIMER :-

IN201

A
P
F
B
B
C

IN202

A+
P

B+

Bachelor of Design (Interior Design)

Specialization:

IN203

A+

o O

A+

Ab

Ab
A+
A+
B+

A+
A+

IN204

O M M O

B+

Ab

Ab
B+

B+

B+

IN205

O
F

C

B+

Ab

Ab

A+

A+

Ab

B+

A+

Gautam Buddha University

End Semester Examination Result : May 2025 (Even Semester, 2024-2025)

IN206 BS101
0 0]
C
B P
A B+

A+ A+
B F

Ab Ab
C C

Ab Ab
A A+

A+ A+

B+ A
C
C

A+

A+ B+
C B

GP

OO0 000000000000 O0OOo

SOE

Semester:

TC-
E

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

TGP-
E

245
86
54

181

193
84

0
40
0

204

226

181
30

144

124

185

102

SGPA TC-

9.07
3.19
2.00
6.70
7.15
3.11
0.00
1.48
0.00
7.56
8.37
6.70
1.11
5.33
4.59
6.85
3.78

1. The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preparations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.

2. The online result is for immediate information only, in case any discrepancy is observed due to technical or any other reason it should be brought to the knowledge of examination Section.

0

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

Batch:
Programme Code:

TGP-
o)

264
57
166
210
205
100
0
18
211
205
238
200
28
112
139
211
130

012119

2024-2028

YCGPA TC- TGP-

8.93
2.51
3.86
6.86
6.98
3.23
0.00
1.02
3.70
7.18
8.14
6.68
1.02
4.49
4.61
6.95
4.07

PP

O O O O ©O O 0O O O 0O O O O O o o o
O O O O O O O O 0O O O o O o o o o

CGPA

8.93
2.51
3.86
6.86
6.98
3.23
0.00
1.02
3.70
7.18
8.14
6.68
1.02
4.49
4.61
6.95
4.07

316
Result

Promoted
Not Promoted
Not Promoted

Promoted

Promoted
Not Promoted
Not Promoted
Not Promoted
Not Promoted

Promoted

Promoted

Promoted
Not Promoted

Promoted

Promoted

Promoted

Promoted

3. In case any difference is observed between the online data and university examination records, the university examination records will be final.4. The result declared is provisional and subject to verification of documents submitted by
the candidate. If at any stage it is found that students do not fulfill the minimum eligibility as published in the admission brochure the admission and the result of the candidate will stand cancelled.

e

Y
A

Prepared by:

Checl&b/w

il

D

Dy. Coordinator, Exal ‘hations
Gautam Buddha University

Nemntar Ainida DNA247

Dr. Vandh# Singh 1¢na

e
X

University Coordinator Examinations



‘Gautam Buddha University 012129

End Semester Examination Result : May 2025 (Even Semester, 2024-2025)

SOE
Programme Bachelor of Design (Interior Design) Semester: I Batch:  2024-2028
Specialization: - Programme Code: 316
IN201 IN202 IN203 IN204 IN205 IN206 BS101 GP TC- TGP- SGPA TC- TGP- YCGPA TC- TGP- CGPA Result
E E 0O O P P
18  243UID018 B A A+ B+ A+ A 0 0 27 206 7.63 30 226 758 0 O 7.58 Promoted
19 243UID019 Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab 0 27 0 000 30 26 046 0 0 0.46 NotPromoted
20  243UiD020 P C C F P C F 0 27 100 3.70 30 88 330 0 0 3.30 NotPromoted
21  243UID021 B P A+ B+ A A A+ 0 27 178 659 24 198 737 0 0 737 Promoted
GRADES
SNo COURSE CODE COURSE NAME CREDITS Paper Type S.No GRADE Minimum Maximum Grade
Marks marks Points
1 IN201 Interior Design Studio Ii 8 Theory
2 IN202 Interior & Construction Technology |l 6 Theory 1 Y a1 100 10
. . . 2 A+ 81 90 9
3 IN203 Interior Graphics Il 3 Practical
3 A 71 80 8
4 IN204 History of Interior Design il 3  Theory 4 B+ 61 70 7
5 IN205 Theory of Design Il 2 Theory 5 51 60 6
6 IN206 Furniture Design | 3 Practical 6 ¢ = al >
7 40 40 4
7 BS101 Human Value & Buddhist Ethics 2 Practical 3 r 0 39 0
8 GP General Proficiency 0  Practical 9 Ab 0
10 Inc 0
11 p* 40 4

Provisional Result
-: DISCLAIMER :-
1. The university examination section has taken ail due care in the result preparations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.
2. The online result is for immediate information only, in case any discrepancy is observed due to technical or any other reason it should be brought to the knowledge of examination Section.
3. In case any difference is observed between the online data and university examination records, the university examination records will be final.4. The result declared is provisional and subject to verification of documents submitted by
the candidate. if at any stage it is found that students do not fulfill the minimum eligibility as published in the admission brochure the admission and the result of the candidate will stand cancelled.

i o —
= & B il
prefared by: Checked by: 7. L &lopg AM grinations ~bn \}alL'dna Singh -

“Gautam B?\]d ' dj' 20;1 §1r321ty University Coordinator Examinations
Greater Noda




Gautam Buddha University

End Semester Examination Result : June 2025 (Even Semester, 2024-2025) 0] 2, 53
SOE
Programme Bachelor of Design (Interior Design) Semester: IV Batch:  2023-2027
Specialization: - Programme Code: 316
IN401 IN402 IN403 [IN404 IN40O5 IN406 IN407 GP _TC- TGP- SGPA TC- TGP- YCGPA TC- TGP- CGPA ﬁesult
- E E 0 0] P P

1 233uiboor B C B B+ B+ B A 0 29 181 6.24 28 159 596 57 395 6.45  Promoted
2 233UID0C2 B B B+ B+ C A+ B+ O 29 187 645 28 146 584 57 358 606  Promoted
3 233Uibcos B P B+ B+ A B4 0 29 183 631 28 177 632 57 364 635  Promoted
4  233UID004 B+ B A B+ A+ O A 0 29 215 7.41 28 219 7.61 57 437 7.64  Promoted
5 233UIDO05 C P B B+ F A A 0 29 150 5.17 28 159 542 57 318 550  Promoted#
6  233UID006 F B B F A B o] 29 116 400 28 124 421 57 288 4.63 Promoted#
7 233UID007 C A B+ B A B+ O 29 185 6.38 28 172 6.26 57 392 657  Promoted
8 233UIb008  C C B B+ C B B O 29 161 5.55 28 111 477 57 339 536  Promoted#
9 233UID0I0 Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab O 29 0 000 28 0 000 57 228 200 NotPromoted
10 233uDOI1  C C B B+ B+ A B+ O 29 174 6.00 28 150 568 57 327 571  Promoted#
11 233UID013 B+ B A+ B+ B A A O 29 205 7.07 28 198 7.07 57 397 7.02  Promoted
I C B+ B+ A+ A A+ O 29 197 679 28 183 667 57 406 689  Promoted
13 233UID0I5 C C B+ B+ A+ A+ A 0 29 188 6.48 28 178 642 57 405 676  Promoted
14 233UID016 F A B+ B A+ B 0 29 138 476 28 164 530 57 327 552  Promoted#

Provisional Result
-: DISCLAIMER :-
1. The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preparations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.
2. The online result is for immediate information only, in case any discrepancy is observed due to technical or any other reason it should be brought to the knowledge of examination Section.
3. In case any difference is observed between the online data and university examination records, the university examination records will be final.4. The result declared is provisional and subject to verification of documents submitted
by the candidate. If at any stage it is found that students do not fulfill the minimum eligibility as published in the admission brochure the admission and the result of the candidate will stand cancelled.

~

\ .
- \ -
Prepared by; Che‘;b/etc{ "\ ap Singh Dr, Vandna Singh
P ¥ v Oy. CoVprihied by:

chyal . Blaminations University Coordinator Examinations
Gautam Buddha Univers;
Greater Noida. 201312




Gautam Buddha University

End Semester Examination Result : June 2025 (Even Semester, 2024-2025)

012551

SOE
Programme Bachelor of Design (Interior Design) Semester: IV Batch:  2023-2027
Specialization: - Programme Code: 316
IN401 IN402 IN403 IN404 IN40S5 IN4O6  IN407 GP TC- TGP- SGPA TC- TGP- YCGPA TC- TGP- CGPA Result
E E 0O 0 G
GRADES -
SNo COURSE CODE COURSE NAME CREDITS Paper Type S.No GRADE Minimum Maximum Grade
- Marks marks Points

1 IN401 Interior Design Studio IV 8 Theory

2 IN402 Interior & Construction Technology IV 6 Theory 1 Y 91 100 10
2 A+ 81 90 9

3 IN403 Computers Graphics I 3 Practical
3 A 71 80 8

4 IN404 Working Drawing & Presentation 4 Practical 4 B+ 61 70 7

5 IN4Q5 Services |l 3 Theory 5 51 60 6

6 IN406 Product Design-Futuristic & Craft Based 2 Practical ) ¢ 4 = >
7 40 40 4
8 F 0 39 0

7 IN4Q7 Environmental Studies Il 3 Theory 5 i 0

8 GP General Proficiency 0  Practical 10 Inc 0
11 p* 40 4

Provisional Result
-: DISCLAIMER :-
1. The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preparations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.
2. The online result is for immediate information only, in case any discrepancy is observed due to technical or any other reason it should be brought to the knowledge of examination Section.
3. In case any difference is observed between the online data and university examination records, the university examination records will be final.4. The result declared is provisional and subject to verification of documents submitted
by the candidate. If at any stage it is found that students do not fulfill the minimum eligibility as published in the admission brochuge the admission and the result of the candidate will stand cancelled.

Prepared by: @ Che:ﬁ\cﬁ Dy Cé\no

nanf Brian'$ ngh Dr. V Singh
aerfied by, ') b

Iations University Coordinator Examinations
Gautam Buddha University
Greater Noida, 201312




Gautam Buddha University

223/UID/007 A+ B+ A B+ A+ A+ 27 220 8.15 29 203 755 110 840 7.61 Promoted

223/UID/008 A A+ A A B+ B+ 27 202 748 29 193 7.05 110 724 674  Promoted

223/UiD/009 B+ C B C B+ B+ B

o

i 912555
End Semester Examination Result : June 2025 (Even Semester, 2024-2025) LIRS
SOE
Programme Bachelor of Design (Interior Design) Semester: VI Batch:  2022-2027
o Programme Code: 316
Specialization: -
IN6O1 IN602 IN603 |ING04 IN605 IN606 IN607 GP TC- TGP- SGPA TC- TGP- YCGPA TC- TGP- CGPA Result
E E 0o o GRS
223/UID/001 B+ C B+ B+ B+ B+ B 0 27 175 6.48 29 172 6.20 110 697 6.29 Promoted
223/UID/002 B+ B B+ B A B+ B o} 27 180 6.67 29 177 638 110 753 6.69 Promoted
223/UID/003 B A B+ B+ B B 0 27 189 7.00 29 165 6.32 110 726 6.51  Promoted#
223/UID/004 C C C B+ B o) 27 147 544 29 189 6.00 110 673 6.08  Promoted#
223/UID/005 A+ A B+ A+ A A 0] 27 223 8.26 29 240 8.27 110 866 8.01 Promoted
A O
0
o

00O N OO TR W N

27 166 6.15 29 185 6.27 110 756 6.67 Promoted

Provisional Result
- DISCLAIMER :-
1. The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preparations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.
2. The online result is for immediate information only, in case any discrepancy is observed due to technical or any other reason it should be brought to the knowledge of examination Section.
3. In case any difference is observed between the online data and university examination records, the university examination records will be final.4. The result declared is provisional and subject to verification of documents submitted
by the candidate. if at any stage it is found that students do not fulfill the minimum eligibility as published in the admission brochure the admission and the result of the candidate will stand cancelled. w

5 B
Prepared by: @ Chc-;ﬁ/m:y: e Dr. Vandna Singh

ifie - : e
oI ator, Exdminations University Coordinator’Examinations
Gautam Buddha Un ersity

Greater Noida 7n124n




