

End Semester Examination Result: May 2025 (Even Semester, 2024-2025)

SOE

012119

Programme				Ва	chelo	r of D	esign	Semester	r:	Ī		Batch:			2024-2028					
			5	Specia			_							Programme			Cod	e:		316
		IN201	IN202	IN203	IN204	IN205	IN206	BS101	GP		TC E	- TGP- E	SGPA	TC- O	TGP- O	YCGPA	TC-	TGP-	CGPA	Result
1	243UID001	Α	A+	Α+	0	0	0	0	0		27	245	9.07	30	264	8.93	0	0	8.93	Promoted
2	243UID002	Р	Р	С	F	F	С	F	0		27	86	3.19	30	57	2.51	0	0	2.51	Not Promoted
3	243UID003	F	F	В	F	С	В	Р	0		27	54	2.00	30	166	3.86	0	0	3.86	Not Promoted
4	243UID004	В	B+	Α	С	B+	Α	B+	0		27	181	6.70	30	210	6.86	0	0	6.86	Promoted
5	243UID005	В	В	Α+	B+	Α	A+	A+	0		27	193	7.15	30	205	6.98	0	0	6.98	Promoted
6	243UID006	С	F	В	F	Р	В	F	0		27	84	3.11	30	100	3.23	0	0	3.23	Not Promoted
7	243UID007	Ab	Ab	Ab	Ab	Ab	Ab	Ab	0		27	0	0.00	30	0	0.00	0	0	0.00	Not Promoted
8	243UID008	F	F	С	F	F	С	С	0		27	40	1.48	30	18	1.02	0	0	1.02	Not Promoted
9	243UID009	Ab	Ab	Ab	Ab	Ab	Ab	Ab	0		27	0	0.00	30	211	3.70	0	0	3.70	Not Promoted
10	243UID010	B+	B+	A+	B+	Α	Α	Α+	0		27	204	7.56	30	205	7.18	0	0	7.18	Promoted
11	243UID011	Α	Α	A+	Α	Α+	Α+	A+	0		27	226	8.37	30	238	8.14	0	0	8.14	Promoted
12	243UID012	В	В	B+	B+	A+	B+	Α	0		27	181	6.70	30	200	6.68	0	0	6.68	Promoted
13	243UID013	F	F	С	F	Ab	С	F	0		27	30	1.11	30	28	1.02	0	0	1.02	Not Promoted
14	243UID014	С	С	С	В	B+	С	В	0		27	144	5.33	30	112	4.49	0	0	4.49	Promoted
15	243UID015	В	F	Α+	F	С	A+	В	0		27	124	4.59	30	139	4.61	0	0	4.61	Promoted
16	243UID016	В	С	A+	B+	A+	A+	B+	0		27	185	6.85	30	211	6.95	0	0	6.95	Promoted
17	243UID017	F	С	С	В	В	С	В	0		27	102	3.78	30	130	4.07	0	0	4.07	Promoted

Provisional Result

Prepared by:

Checked by: nber, Examination Committee Anany Fine Singh

Dy. Coordinator, Examinations

Gautam Buddha University

Dr. Vandna Singh

University Coordinator Examinations
Gautam Buddha University
Greater Noida, 201312

^{-:} DISCLAIMER :-

^{1.} The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preparations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.

^{2.} The online result is for immediate information only, in case any discrepancy is observed due to technical or any other reason it should be brought to the knowledge of examination Section.

^{3.} In case any difference is observed between the online data and university examination records, the university examination records will be final.4. The result declared is provisional and subject to verification of documents submitted by the candidate. If at any stage it is found that students do not fulfill the minimum eligibility as published in the admission brochure the admission and the result of the candidate will stand cancelled.



012129

End Semester Examination Result: May 2025 (Even Semester, 2024-2025)

SOE

Programme

Bachelor of Design (Interior Design)

Semester: II

004050

Batch:

2024-2028

Specialization:

Programme Code:

316

	opodanization:																			
		IN201	IN202	IN203	IN204	IN205	IN206	BS101	GP				SGPA			YCGPA			CGPA	Result
											E	Е		U	0		Р	Р		
18	243UID018	В	Α	A+	B+	A+	Α	0	0	2	27	206	7.63	30	226	7.58	0	0	7.58	Promoted
19	243UID019	Ab	0	2	27	0	0.00	30	26	0.46	0	0	0.46	Not Promoted						
20	243UID020	Р	C	С	F	Р	С	F	0	2	27	100	3.70	30	88	3.30	0	0	3.30	Not Promoted
21	243UID021	В	Р	Α+	B+	Α	Α	A+	0	2	27	178	6.59	24	198	7.37	0	0	7.37	Promoted

SNo	COURSE CODE	COURSE NAME	CREDIT	ΓS	Paper Type
1	IN201	Interior Design Studio II	8	Th	eory
2	IN202	Interior & Construction Technology II	6	Th	eory
3	IN203	Interior Graphics II	3	Pr	actical
4	IN204	History of Interior Design II	3	Th	eory
5	IN205	Theory of Design II	2	Th	eory
6	IN206	Furniture Design I	3	Pr	actical
7	BS101	Human Value & Buddhist Ethics	2	Pr	actical
8	GP	General Proficiency	0	Pr	actical

GRA	ADES				
	S. No	GRADE	Minimum Marks	Maximum marks	Grade Points
	1	0	91	100	10
	2	A+	81	90	9
	3	Α	71	80	8
	4	B+	61	70	7
	5	В	51	60	6
	6	С	41	50	5
	7	Р	40	40	4
	8	F	0	39	0
	9	Ab			0
	10	inc			0
	11	P*		40	4

Provisional Result

- : DISCLAIMER :-
- 1. The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preparations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.
- 2. The online result is for immediate information only, in case any discrepancy is observed due to technical or any other reason it should be brought to the knowledge of examination Section.
- 3. In case any difference is observed between the online data and university examination records, the university examination records will be final.4. The result declared is provisional and subject to verification of documents submitted by the candidate. If at any stage it is found that students do not fulfill the minimum eligibility as published in the admission brochure the admission and the result of the candidate will stand cancelled.

Prepared by:

Merabe Checked by an Commutee Gautam Buddha University

Dy. Cordinated transitions
Gautam Budda University
Greater Norda, 201312

Dr. Vandina Singha Singh University Coordinator Examinations

Gautam Budoha University



End Semester Examination Result: June 2025 (Even Semester, 2024-2025)

012553

SOE

Prog	ramme	Bachelor of Design (Interior Design)											Semester: IV					2023-2027			
			S	Specia	lizatio	n: -								F	Progra	amme	Cod	e:	3	16	
		IN401	IN402	IN403	IN404	IN405	IN406	IN407	GP			TC- E	TGP-	SGPA	TC- O	TGP-	YCGPA	TC-	TGP-	CGPA	Result
1	233UID001	В	С	В	B+	B+	В	А	0			29	181	6.24	28	159	5.96	57	395	6.45	Promoted
2	233UID002	В	В	B+	B+	С	A+	B+	0			29	187	6.45	28	146	5.84	57	358	6.06	Promoted
3	233UID003	В	Р	B+	B+	А	B+	Α	0			29	183	6.31	28	177	6.32	57	364	6.35	Promoted
4	233UID004	B+	В	А	B+	A+	0	Α	0			29	215	7.41	28	219	7.61	57	437	7.64	Promoted
5	233UID005	С	Р	В	B+	F	Α	Α	0			29	150	5.17	28	159	5.42	57	318	5.50	Promoted#
6	233UID006	С	F	В	В	F	Α	В	0			29	116	4.00	28	124	4.21	57	288	4.63	Promoted#
7	233UID007	В	С	Α	B+	В	Α	B+	0			29	185	6.38	28	172	6.26	57	392	6.57	Promoted
8	233UID008	С	C	В	B+	С	В	В	0			29	161	5.55	28	111	4.77	57	339	5.36	Promoted#
9	233UID010	Ab	Ab	Ab	Ab	Ab	Ab	Ab	0			29	0	0.00	28	0	0.00	57	228	2.00	Not Promoted
10	233UID011	С	С	В	B+	B+	Α	B+	0			29	174	6.00	28	150	5.68	57	327	5.71	Promoted#
11	233UID013	B+	В	A+	B+	В	Α	Α	0			29	205	7.07	28	198	7.07	57	397	7.02	Promoted
12	233UID014	В	С	B+	B+	Α+	Α	A+	0			29	197	6.79	28	183	6.67	57	406	6.89	Promoted
13	233UID015	С	С	B+	B+	A+	A+	Α	0			29	188	6.48	28	178	6.42	57	405	6.76	Promoted
14	233UID016	Р	F	Α	B+	В	A+	В	0			29	138	4.76	28	164	5.30	57	327	5.52	Promoted#

Provisional Result

- -: DISCLAIMER :-
- 1. The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preparations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.
- 2. The online result is for immediate information only, in case any discrepancy is observed due to technical or any other reason it should be brought to the knowledge of examination Section.
- 3. In case any difference is observed between the online data and university examination records, the university examination records will be final.4. The result declared is provisional and subject to verification of documents submitted by the candidate. If at any stage it is found that students do not fulfill the minimum eligibility as published in the admission brochure the admission and the result of the candidate will stand cancelled.

Prepared by:

Checked by: Member, Examination Committee Gautam Buddha University Dy. Co**Verlined by** Singh

Gautam Buddha University

Greater Noida 201313

Dr. Vandna Singh

University Coordinator Examinations autam Buddha University Greater Noida, 201312



IN401

Gautam Buddha University

End Semester Examination Result: June 2025 (Even Semester, 2024-2025)

012554

SOE

Programme

Bachelor of Design (Interior Design)

Semester: IV

Batch:

2023-2027

Specialization:

Programme Code:

316

IN402 IN403 IN404 IN406 IN407 GP

Е 0

TC- TGP- SGPA TC- TGP- YCGPA TC- TGP-

CGPA

Result

SNo	COURSE CODE	COURSE NAME	CREDIT	S Pape	г Туре
1	IN401	Interior Design Studio IV	8	Theory	
2	IN402	Interior & Construction Technology IV	6	Theory	
3	IN403	Computers Graphics II	3	Practical	
4	IN404	Working Drawing & Presentation	4	Practical	
5	IN405	Services II	3	Theory	
6	IN406	Product Design-Futuristic & Craft Based	2	Practical	
7	IN407	Environmental Studies II	3	Theory	
8	GP	General Proficiency	0	Practical	

GRADES					
S. No	GRADE	Minimum Marks	Maximum marks	Grade Points	
1	0	91	100	10	
2	A+	81	90	9	
3	Α	71	80	8	
4	B+	61	70	7	
5	В	51	60	6	
6	С	41	50	5	
7	Р	40	40	4	
8	F	0	39	0	
9	Ab			0	
10	Inc			0	
11	P*		40	4	

Provisional Result

- -: DISCLAIMER :-
- 1. The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preparations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.
- 2. The online result is for immediate information only, in case any discrepancy is observed due to technical or any other reason it should be brought to the knowledge of examination Section.
- 3. In case any difference is observed between the online data and university examination records, the university examination records will be final.4. The result declared is provisional and subject to verification of documents submitted by the candidate. If at any stage it is found that students do not fulfill the minimum eligibility as published in the admission brockuge the admission and the result of the candidate will stand cancelled.

Prepared by:

Gautam Buddha University

Gautam Buddha University Greater Noida, 201312

Dr. Vandna Singh

University Coordinator Examinations Greater Noida, 201312



End Semester Examination Result: June 2025 (Even Semester, 2024-2025)

912555

SOE

Pro	gramme			Ва	chelo	r of D	esign	(inter	ior Design)	Sen	Semester: VI					ıţch:	2022-2027			
			S	Specia	alization: -										Progra	amme	Code:			16
		IN601	IN602	IN603	IN604	IN605	IN606	IN607	GP		TC-	TGP-	SGPA	TC- O	TGP-	YCGPA	TC-	TGP-	CGPA	Result
1	223/UID/001	B+	С	B+	B+	B+	B+	В	0		27	175	6.48	29	172	6.20	110	697	6.29	Promoted
2	223/UID/002	B+	В	B+	В	Α	B+	В	0		27	180	6.67	29	177	6.38	110	753	6.69	Promoted
3	223/UID/003	Α	В	Α	B+	B+	В	В	0		27	189	7.00	29	165	6.32	110	726	6.51	Promoted#
4	223/UID/004	С	С	В	С	B+	В	В	0		27	147	5.44	29	189	6.00	110	673	6.08	Promoted#
5	223/UID/005	A+	Α	Α	B+	A+	Α	А	0		27	223	8.26	29	240	8.27	110	866	8.01	Promoted
6	223/UID/007	Α+	B+	Α	B+	A+	A+	Α	0		27	220	8.15	29	203	7.55	110	840	7.61	Promoted
7	223/UID/008	Α	В	A+	Α	Α	B+	B+	0		27	202	7.48	29	193	7.05	110	724	6.74	Promoted
8	223/UID/009	B+	С	В	С	B+	B+	В	0		27	166	6.15	29	185	6.27	110	756	6.67	Promoted

Provisional Result

- -: DISCLAIMER :-
- 1. The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preparations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.
- 2. The online result is for immediate information only, in case any discrepancy is observed due to technical or any other reason it should be brought to the knowledge of examination Section.
- 3. In case any difference is observed between the online data and university examination records, the university examination records will be final.4. The result declared is provisional and subject to verification of documents submitted by the candidate. If at any stage it is found that students do not fulfill the minimum eligibility as published in the admission brochure the admission and the result of the candidate will stand cancelled.

Prepared by:

Member, Examination Committee
Gautam Buddha University

Dy. Coordinator, Examinations
Gautam Buddha University
Greater Noida, 201312

University Coordinator Examinations
University Coordinator Examinations
autam Buddha University
Greater Noida, 201312